Extensdo Excel

Intermediario - TURMA 3

Ordem Matricula Nome EMAIL
1 11102968 Amanda Will willamanda28@gmail.com
2 15102680 André Loch Mesones Carmona andre.cloch@hotmail.com
3 15159778 Brendo Burili brburili@gmail.com
4 16150449 Carolina Elisa Conceicdo carolinaelisa@live.com
5 15159453 Cristian Lucas Endler cristianendler0O6@hotmail.com
6 12204171 Daniel Schmitz dani.schmitz@hotmail.com
7 15159642 Edina Fernanda Pagani edinafpagani@gmail.com
8 15159647 Felipe Muchalovski felipemuchalovski@outlook.com
9 16104194 Gabriel de Almeida Coelho Cruz gabrielkeunecke@gmail.com
10 16104218 Gabriel Leal Silva gabriellealsilva@gmail.com
11 16103854 Gabriel Parise Chanamé gabrielparise96 @hotmail.com
12 15102541 Gabriel Yudi Ragni Hamada gyrhamada@gmail.com
13 16103842 Giovanni Brighente Silveira giovanni_bris@hotmail.com
14 15150140 Guilherme Augusto Pereira guiaupe@hotmail.com
15 15159597 Guilherme Laux Kolling guilhermekolling@outlook.com
16 12102898 Henrique Hermes Luz henriquehluz@gmail.com
17 16104993 Julia Arikawa Mestrinel julinhaarikawa@gmail.com
18 15102640 Julia Maria Lago Vilela de Abreu juliamarialago@hotmail.com
19 15102547 Julia Renata Schenckel de Oliveira julia.schenckel@hotmail.com
20 15159484 Juliano Link dos Santos juliano_link.mh@hotmail.com
21 15159415 Karyna Mendes Oliveira Pscheidt kapscheidt@gmail.com
22 10103392 Luana Anderloni Braz lu_anderloni@hotmail.com
23 15159418 Lucas Geovani da Silva Souza Lucasgeovanel1993@gmail.com
24 15159565 Lucas Henrique Lopes lucaslopes350@hotmail.com
25 13103018 Lucas Remor Costa lucasremorc@gmail.com
26 16102372 Luiz Felipe Sabbagh de Almeida Santos santosluizfelipe@hotmail.com.br
27 15201826 Luiz Henrique Kozoris da Silva luiz.kozoris@hotmail.com
28 15204886 Mariane Valada Mossato marianevmoss@gmail.com
29 16102781 Mayra Silvyane Lopes da Silva Concei¢do mayra.silvyane@bol.com.br
30 15102647 Natalia Manoela da Costa Morales nataliamanoelaa@gmail.com
31 12103954 Patricia da Silva Mascara patricia_mascara@hotmail.com
32 16102389 Paulo Vitor Reis Guilherme pvreis@sercomtel.com.br
33 12202262 Ricardo Rocha Cachoeira ricardorcachoeira@gmail.com
34 15204768 Samuel Fabrizio Scarpari samufabrizio@gmail.com
35 16102308 Saulo dos Santos Neves Pinheiro saulo_snp@hotmail.com
36 16250195 Tesley Rodrigues Farias tesleyes@hotmail.com
37 15159522 Vinicius Mazetto Leandro viniciusleandro94@gmail.com



